
PS 118 SLT Agenda
Tuesday June 16, 2020

Via videoconference
3pm

Next Meetings:
Tuesdays 4pm
10/15/19
11/19/19
12/17/19
1/14/20
2/11/20
3/10/20
4/7/20
5/12/20
6/16/20

SLT Executive Committee:

Principal/SBL:
Elizabeth Garraway

Chairperson/UFT Rep:
Victoria Morey

PTA Co-Presidents:
Roy Griffith
Heather Smith

● Call to order/sign in/timekeeper
● Reading/approval of May minutes
● Committee reports (limited to no more than 5 minutes each):

○ PTA report-
○ Diversity/Equity committee-

● Unfinished business:
○

● New Business Agenda:
○ SLT parent membership
○ Pickup & cleanup in classrooms
○ What does next year look like?

■ Family Fridays? Celebrations? Residencies? Food in general?
■ Upper grade/lower grade differences?
■ Possible platforms for next year
■ Decisions about cohorts for blended models

○ Accessible curriculum for math

● Creation of new Agenda (open to community):


