## PS 118 SLT Agenda Tuesday June 16, 2020 Via videoconference 3pm

Next Meetings:	SLT Executive Committee:
Tuesdays 4pm	
<del>10/15/19</del>	Principal/SBL:
<del>11/19/19</del>	Elizabeth Garraway
<del>12/17/19</del>	
<del>1/14/20</del>	Chairperson/UFT Rep:
<del>2/11/20</del>	Victoria Morey
<del>3/10/20</del>	·
<del>4/7/20</del>	PTA Co-Presidents:
<del>5/12/20</del>	Roy Griffith
6/16/20	Heather Smith

- Call to order/sign in/timekeeper
- Reading/approval of May minutes
- Committee reports (limited to no more than 5 minutes each):
  - o PTA report-
  - o Diversity/Equity committee-
- Unfinished business:

0

- New Business Agenda:
  - o SLT parent membership
  - o Pickup & cleanup in classrooms
  - O What does next year look like?
    - Family Fridays? Celebrations? Residencies? Food in general?
    - Upper grade/lower grade differences?
    - Possible platforms for next year
    - Decisions about cohorts for blended models
  - Accessible curriculum for math
- Creation of new Agenda (open to community):